Kymen PM Trap - Tuloskooste

Kymen PM Trap

Miekkala, 02.07.2022

Yksilokilpailut
M50

Nimi

Roiha Matti
Toyryld Juha
Turkulainen Mika
Riihijarvi Timo

Joronen Jukka
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Helminen Aki
Huikko Mika

Friman Petri

o

9. Hiironen Marko

M60
Nimi

1. Paajanen Olli

2. Kangaskolkka Matti 13

3. Leinonen Esa
4. Torvinen Pauli

5. Seppala Markku

M70

Nimi

Rossi Tuomo
Virolainen Aulis
Pulkka Matti

Lautamatti Taisto
Soikkeli Arto

o Wi e

M80

Nro Seura
33 Sarkisalmen Seudun My
3 Ms Haukku
2 Saaren Rm
6 Kirjavalan Em 1
34 Sarkisalmen Seudun My
5 Kirjavalan Em 1
24  Sarkisalmen Seudun My
16 Lapjdarven Seudun My
11 Sivatin Ms
Nro Seura
4 Kirjavalan Em 2 19
Luumaen Ms 16
21  Anjalan My 18
35 Kokkolanjoen 15
Em
31 MAS Osuma 2 13
Nro Seura
17 Rautjarven Em

1

14
23
32

Suur-Selanpadn Em
Korvenkyldn Era 71

Suur-Seldnpadn Em

04.07.2022

Alkukilpailu Loppukilpailu Tulos

19
16
16
16
17
15
15
14
13

15
15
11

13

14

23
20
19
13
11

34
31
29

28

27

42
36
35
29
28
15
15
14
13

Alkukilpailu Loppukilpailu Tulos

Alkukilpailu Loppukilpailu Tulos

13
11
10
6

Sarkisalmen Seudun My 7

14
12
12
14
11

27
23
22
20
18

www.hirviurheilu.com
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Nimi

Nro
1. Suni Oiva 38
2. Lehtinen Heikki 15
3. Peltonen Arto 36

Seura
Valijoen My

Rajaseudun Em

Alkukilpailu Loppukilpailu
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Turkian Erankavijat 3
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Nimi Nro Seura
1. Taskinen Annika 22 JaalanMs 15
N50

Nimi Nro Seura

1. SalmiMirja 20 Anjalan My 10
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Nimi Nro Seura
Kuikka Elias 37 Hdan 13
Metsastajat

Nimi Nro Seura
Liikkkanen Joona 25 MAS Osuma 2
Kahkonen Hekki 7 Kirjavalan Em 2
Jussila Tommi 27 MAS Osuma 1
Mikkola Panu 19 Anjalan My
Heinonen Niko 26 MAS Osuma 2
II;ZE:ooldinen 8 Kirjavalan Em 2
RA&ma Juuso 10 Tuohikotin My
Lonnqvist 18 Rannikon
Tommi Jahtimiehet
Pitkanen Lasse 9 Kirjavalan Em 1
Purho Ari 29 MAS Osuma 1l
Korpela Lasse 30 MAS Osuma
Hellberg Jarmo 28 MAS Osuma 1
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Joukkuekilpailu

Joukkue

Joukkue Tulos

1. Kirjavalan Em 2 59
Kahkonen Hekki 23 Y
Paajanen Olli 19 M60
Lappalainen Pasi 17 Y

2. Sdarkisalmen Seudun My 51
Roiha Matti 19 M50
Joronen Jukka 17 M50
Huikko Mika 15 M50

3. MAS Osuma 2 49
Liikkanen Joona 19 Y
Heinonen Niko 17 Y
Seppalda Markku 13 M60

4. Kirjavalan Em 1 45
Riihijarvi Timo 16 M50
Helminen Aki 15 M50
Pitkanen Lasse 14 Y

5. MAS Osuma 1 40
Jussila Tommi 17 Y
Purho Ari 13 Y
Hellberg Jarmo 10 Y
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